
INVOICE

TO: INVOICE NUMBER  10.9.20

Sophia Yarish, Fiscal and Contracting 

Coordinator INVOICE DATE  October 9, 2020
Department of Mobility and 

Infrastructure
City of Pittsburgh
City-County Building | Room 301 P.O. #. / JOB NAME  
414 Grant Street
Pittsburgh PA, 15219

FINANCE CODE  3697

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT THIS INVOICE

1 $17,000.00 $17,000.00
Balance Due $17,000.00

DIRECT ALL INQUIRIES TO: MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

Jeffrey Bergman Western Pennsylvania Conservancy
(412) 586-2396 (Note: TreeVitalize Pittsburgh)

E-mail: jbergman@paconserve.org

Invoice is due at the time invoice is sent.

Carson Street Tree Planting 

Site Preparation Fall 2019

Planting Site Preparation



Lawn Sense Inc.
450 Davidson Rd
Pittsburgh, PA 15239 US
412-793-3100
www.lawnsense.com

INVOICE
BILL TO
Art DeMeo
Western PA Conservancy
800 Waterfront Drive, FL 2
Pittsburgh, PA 15222

SHIP TO
Art DeMeo
TV South Side Flats
1718 E Carson St
Pittsburgh, PA 15203

INVOICE # 35857
DATE 11/30/2019

DUE DATE 12/31/2019
TERMS Net 30

DATE ACTIVITY

11/19/2019 "IV Replace Vacant
S~te

DESCRIPTION

Replace Vacant Site
QTY RATE AMOUNT

68 250.00 17,000.00

BALANCE DUE $17,000.00



To;

Western Pennsylvania Conservancy
800 Waterfront Drive ¯ Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15222

INVOICE NO.

35751
35722
35857
35826
35781
35847
35831
35860

11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019
11/30/2019

DESCRIPTION

Open Site Excavation Prep
TV Existing Tree Pit Expansion
TV Replace Vacant Site
Replace Vacant Site
Replace Vacant Site
Expansion Excavate - Prep
Site Excavation & Prep
Site Excavation & Prep

TOTALS

AMOUNT

Totals:

DISCOUNT

$12,575.00
$3,750.00

$17,000.00
$2,750.00
$4,850.00
$6,825.00
$7,425.00
$3,075.00

$58,250.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

NET AMOUNT

$12,575.00
$3,750.00

$17,000.00
$2,750.00
$4,850.00
$6,825.00
$7,425.00
$3,075.00

$58,250.00
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Carson St (MAP 1): 68 Total Sites, Due Monday Nov 18
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